
COCONINO COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS ~ 2384 N STEVES BLVD ~ FLAGSTAFF, AZ 86004 ~ 928.679.8070

Last Name First Name Email Phone Address City, State, Zip

Fredericks Christine none listed 928-607-6864 2116 W Alaska Ave Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Gilmore Carole none listed 928-774-4259 1404 N Fort Valley Rd Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Kelty Kara kelty4fusd@gmail.com 928-699-8570 1175 N Hemlock Way Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Kulpinski Paul kids@kulpinski.net 928-606-7285 312 W Oak Ave #3/PO Box 1502 Flagstaff, AZ 86001/86002

Lawrence Danielle (Dani) danirealtor08@gmail.com 928-380-9870 909 Celilo Flagstaff, AZ 86005

Beard Jocelyn jocelyn74@msn.com 928-640-3018 859 Heron Dr/PO Box 2402 Page, AZ 86040

Fowler Desiree  dfowler@cityofpage.org 928-606-0777 20 miles S of Page via Hwy 89/PO Box 2809 Coppermine/Page, AZ 86040

Jones Irene ijones@pageud.k12.az.us 928-640-2698 116 Hawk Ct/PO Box 3253 Page, AZ 86040

Kidman Sandra K. skidman@pageud.k12.az.us 928-640-0934 12 S Navajo Dr/PO Box 2324 Page, AZ 86040

Williams Jerry jerry.williams380@att.net 928-380-8715 #2 Maverick St/PO Box 2981 Page, AZ 86040

Acothley Marie B. acothleymarie@yahoo.com 928-961-3651 1/4 mi. SW of Culdesac 3/PO Box 3204 Tuba City, AZ 86045

Begay Judy judybegay93@yahoo.com 928-283-1006 1610 Howell Mesa Dr/PO Box 2081 Tuba City, AZ 86045

Begay Ronald B. ronbegay@hotmail.com 928-856-0185 1112 S Maloney St/PO Box 3013 Tuba City, AZ 86045

Bilagody Rita rita.mae.bilagody@gmail.com 785-979-1391 1 mi. W Tuba City Trading Post-Moenave Rd/PO Box 1562 Tuba City, AZ 86045

Kiyaani Evelyn ekiyaani@yahoo.com 928-863-9274 1242 Castle Rock Dr/PO Box 1657 Tuba City, AZ 86045

LongReed William wmlongreed@yahoo.com 928-707-1622 South of Old Airport/PO Box 2017 Tuba City, AZ 86045

FLAGSTAFF UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #1  -  3 SEATS

PAGE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #8  -  3 SEATS

TUBA CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #15  -  3 SEATS

School Board Candidates to be on Nov. 8, 2016 General Election Ballot
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COCONINO COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS ~ 2384 N STEVES BLVD ~ FLAGSTAFF, AZ 86004 ~ 928.679.8070

Last Name First Name Email Phone Address City, State, Zip

Dent Carla 83carlotta@gmail.com 928-814-3778 1110 Stockmens Rd/PO Box 52 Williams, AZ 86046

Nixon Herman hnixon@wusd2.org 928-607-4265 3611 W Whispering Pines Trl Williams, AZ 86046

Payne Leah run4payne@yahoo.com 928-310-4989 609 N Newton St Williams, AZ 86046

Allen Jennifer none listed 928-638-3307 379 Park Circle/PO Box 971 Grand Canyon, AZ 86023

Hartigan Kevin khartigan43@msn.com 602-663-7194 42 Coconino St/PO Box 69 Grand Canyon, AZ 86023

Shearer Pete pstusayan@hotmail.com 928-606-6334 208 Hwy 64/PO Box 2002 Tusayan/Grand Canyon, AZ 86023

Counsell Evelyn mandecounsell@gmail.com 928-477-2086 2351 Ruidoso Dr Happy Jack, AZ 86024

Fulginiti Paul none listed 928-635-1305 10400 Spring Valley Rd/PO Box 30543 Parks 86018/Flagstaff, AZ 86003

Ironside Kirsten keironside@gmail.com 928-220-1140 12376 E Parks View Pl/PO Box 50457 Parks, AZ 86018

Garcia Patricia A. "Patty" none listed 928-774-3884 2505 E Heidi Loop/PO Box 2572 Flagstaff, AZ 86004/86003

Peoples Marie mariepeoples@email.phoenix.edu 573-694-2616 3845 S Box Canyon Trl Flagstaff, AZ 86005

Cluff Carl carl@cdsminis.com 435-689-0886 2600 N 100 East/PO Box 293 Fredonia, AZ 86022

Justice William justice86040@scinternet.net   928-645-5365 130 S Navajo Dr/PO Box 3249 Page, AZ 86040

Howdeshell Craig chowdeshell@gmail.com 928-287-9466 8150 Masters Ln Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Locke Robert lockenesss@msn.com 928-773-8978 1912 N Deer Crossing Rd Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Treece Lee leetreece1@gmail.com 928-774-4826 1365 Meade Lane Flagstaff, AZ 86001

WILLIAMS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #2  -  3 SEATS

2016 School Board Candidates to be "Deemed" Elected 

COCONINO ASSOCIATION for VOCATIONS, INDUSTRY and TECHNOLOGY (CAVIAT)

FREDONIA MOCCASIN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  -  1 SEAT

PAGE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  -  3 SEATS

FLAGSTAFF UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  -  3 SEATS

GRAND CANYON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #4  -  3 SEATS

CHEVELON BUTTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT #5  -  4 SEATS

MAINE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT #10  -  4 SEATS

COCONINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE (CCC)

CCC DISTRICT 2  -  1 SEAT

CCC DISTRICT 3  -  1 SEAT
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